
Events 05, 07, 08, 10, 14, 31, 51

Race 30

239
-

121
-

113
01:37.270

Mike BEVAN

Gary DURLING

Zoe BOOL

ROW

5 15

14

13

57
01:33.170

67
01:31.980

78
01:29.560

Stephen DENMAN

David MEAD

David BENNETT

ROW

4 12

11

10

741
01:29.420

123
01:29.020

250
01:27.500

Nick LOWE

Ralph COLDWELL

Paul WOOD

ROW

3 9

8

7

116
01:25.660

23
01:24.990

60
01:23.790

Sam RHODES

Sam BENNETT

Rich HAWKINS

ROW

2 6

5

4

12
01:23.460

541
01:23.450

54
01:22.030

Ben GRAINGER

Darren FARRIMOND

Joseph PROCTOR

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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