RACE GRID

Events 05, 07, 08, 10, 14, 31, 51

Race 30

	239 - Mike BEVAN	Conv. DUBLING	121	01:37.270 Zoe BOOL	113	ROW 5
1AN	57 01:33.170 Stephen DENMAN	Dovid MEAD	11	01:29.560 David BENNETT	78	ROW 4
	741 01:29.420 Nick LOWE	Palph COLDWELL	1 23	01:27.500 Paul WOOD	250	ROW 3
	116 01:25.660 Sam RHODES	am RENNETT	23	01:23.790 Rich HAWKINS	60	ROW 2
R	12 01:23.460 Ben GRAINGER	Parron EAPPIMOND	541	01:22.030 Joseph PROCTOR	54	ROW 1
	12 Ben GRAINGEI	Parron EAPPIMOND				